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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department
3. Exemption Summary

Abstract Exemption Information 

Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2024

Date: 12/9/2024

Head of Household
Residential Non-Residential Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 3,906 7,712,506 11 20,010 3,917 7,732,516

1 Out 1,840 3,556,833 15 29,824 1,855 3,586,657

11 In 92 179,982 2 4,000 94 183,982

11 Out 427 840,507 4 9,567 431 850,074

16 420 788,212 5 10,000 425 798,212

4 In 437 849,715 1 500 438 850,215

4 Out 428 827,619 5 6,549 433 834,168

Subtotal 7,550 14,755,374 43 80,450 7,593 14,835,824

Veteran
Residential Non-Residential Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 1,912 7,487,166 20 65,805 1,932 7,552,971

1 Out 858 3,150,862 41 161,765 899 3,312,627

11 In 20 76,761 3 6,766 23 83,527

11 Out 148 557,710 32 57,058 180 614,768

16 47 167,867 1 4,000 48 171,867

4 In 158 572,912 6 15,517 164 588,429

4 Out 150 563,855 25 71,228 175 635,083

Subtotal 3,293 12,577,133 128 382,139 3,421 12,959,272
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Disabled Veteran
Residential Non-Residential Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 452 28,359,615 0 0 452 28,359,615

1 Out 172 11,077,558 0 0 172 11,077,558

11 In 8 619,041 0 0 8 619,041

11 Out 29 1,635,476 0 0 29 1,635,476

16 52 1,142,470 0 0 52 1,142,470

4 In 27 1,058,278 0 0 27 1,058,278

4 Out 33 1,746,730 0 0 33 1,746,730

Subtotal 773 45,639,168 0 0 773 45,639,168

Other
Residential Non-Residential Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 48 1,510,022 505 88,321,296 553 89,831,318

1 Out 38 901,145 675 454,768,122 713 455,669,267

11 In 2 19,284 51 3,240,398 53 3,259,682

11 Out 39 714,685 423 138,355,523 462 139,070,208

16 3 14,270 46 8,494,617 49 8,508,887

4 In 15 201,734 58 2,722,953 73 2,924,687

4 Out 247 2,564,162 174 137,288,914 421 139,853,076

Subtotal 392 5,925,302 1,932 833,191,823 2,324 839,117,125

Veteran Org
Residential Non-Residential Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 0 0 2 314,999 2 314,999

1 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 In 0 0 0 0 0 0

5002 Combined 12/9/2024 7:49:03 AM Page 3 of 10



4 Out 0 0 0 0 0 0

Subtotal 0 0 2 314,999 2 314,999

Exemption Total 12,008 78,896,977 2,105 833,969,411 14,113 912,866,388
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

2. Livestock Summary
Abstract Livestock Information 

Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2024

Date: 12/9/2024

Livestock
Non-Residential Total

District Class Count Value Count Value
1 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0

1 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0

1 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0

1 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0

1 In Goats 0 0 0 0

1 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0

1 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0

1 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0

1 In Swine 0 0 0 0

1 In Yaks 0 0 0 0

1 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0

1 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0

1 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 8,285 2,151,946 8,285 2,151,946

1 Out Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0

1 Out Goats 6 162 6 162

1 Out Horses & Mules 106 28,024 106 28,024

1 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0

1 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 330 10,057 330 10,057

1 Out Swine 0 0 0 0

1 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0

11 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0

11 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0

11 In Cattle & Captive Elk 0 0 0 0

11 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0

11 In Goats 0 0 0 0

11 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0
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Livestock
Non-Residential Total

District Class Count Value Count Value
11 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0

11 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0

11 In Swine 0 0 0 0

11 In Yaks 0 0 0 0

11 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0

11 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0

11 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 5,788 1,509,789 5,788 1,509,789

11 Out Dairy Cattle 46 14,423 46 14,423

11 Out Goats 220 6,559 220 6,559

11 Out Horses & Mules 157 40,423 157 40,423

11 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0

11 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 80 2,443 80 2,443

11 Out Swine 2 51 2 51

11 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0

16 Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0

16 Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0

16 Cattle & Captive Elk 32 8,553 32 8,553

16 Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0

16 Goats 0 0 0 0

16 Horses & Mules 1 255 1 255

16 Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0

16 Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0

16 Swine 0 0 0 0

16 Yaks 0 0 0 0

4 In Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0

4 In Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0

4 In Cattle & Captive Elk 4 996 4 996

4 In Dairy Cattle 0 0 0 0

4 In Goats 0 0 0 0

4 In Horses & Mules 0 0 0 0

4 In Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0

4 In Sheep & Captive Deer 0 0 0 0

4 In Swine 0 0 0 0

4 In Yaks 0 0 0 0
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Livestock
Non-Residential Total

District Class Count Value Count Value
4 Out Alpacas & Llamas 0 0 0 0

4 Out Buffalo (Bison) 0 0 0 0

4 Out Cattle & Captive Elk 961 227,521 961 227,521

4 Out Dairy Cattle 3 1,297 3 1,297

4 Out Goats 19 735 19 735

4 Out Horses & Mules 82 20,910 82 20,910

4 Out Ratites & Ostriches 0 0 0 0

4 Out Sheep & Captive Deer 70 2,527 70 2,527

4 Out Swine 4 129 4 129

4 Out Yaks 0 0 0 0

Total 16,196 4,026,800 16,196 4,026,800
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State of New Mexico
 Taxation and Revenue Department

1. Property Summary
Abstract Property Information 

Filer: Otero Tax Year: 2024

Date: 12/9/2024

Land
Residential Non-Residential Agricultural Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 11,689 72,338,805 3,108 82,099,425 0 0 14,797 154,438,230

1 Out 4,567 30,552,227 5,818 481,201,422 0 0 10,385 511,753,649

11 In 1,004 8,702,401 800 11,068,367 0 0 1,804 19,770,768

11 Out 3,598 19,602,586 11,536 180,599,554 0 0 15,134 200,202,140

16 2,410 21,755,602 2,290 35,646,954 0 0 4,700 57,402,556

4 In 1,192 5,691,241 558 3,661,235 0 0 1,750 9,352,476

4 Out 1,065 5,700,749 1,824 150,199,135 0 0 2,889 155,899,884

Subtotal 25,525 164,343,611 25,934 944,476,092 0 0 51,459 1,108,819,703

Improvements
Residential Non-Residential Agricultural Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 0 496,302,158 0 160,312,133 0 0 0 656,614,291

1 Out 0 172,522,758 0 21,454,596 0 0 0 193,977,354

11 In 0 50,269,695 0 7,360,333 0 0 0 57,630,028

11 Out 0 129,491,679 0 10,492,350 0 0 0 139,984,029

16 0 25,899,751 0 5,438,727 0 0 0 31,338,478

4 In 0 25,957,859 0 5,114,033 0 0 0 31,071,892

4 Out 0 31,403,463 0 4,547,362 0 0 0 35,950,825

Subtotal 0 931,847,363 0 214,719,534 0 0 0 1,146,566,897
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Personal Property
Residential Non-Residential Agricultural Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 0 0 0 12,248,835 0 0 0 12,248,835

1 Out 0 0 0 2,294,614 0 0 0 2,294,614

11 In 0 0 0 423,490 0 0 0 423,490

11 Out 0 0 0 91,980 0 0 0 91,980

16 0 0 0 561,051 0 0 0 561,051

4 In 0 0 0 396,951 0 0 0 396,951

4 Out 0 0 0 762,428 0 0 0 762,428

Subtotal 0 0 0 16,779,349 0 0 0 16,779,349

Mobile Homes
Residential Non-Residential Agricultural Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 2,054 11,672,690 22 122,106 0 0 2,076 11,794,796

1 Out 1,824 10,813,333 10 44,780 0 0 1,834 10,858,113

11 In 25 99,947 0 0 0 0 25 99,947

11 Out 587 5,694,694 4 68,349 0 0 591 5,763,043

16 1,872 15,829,725 2 1,958 0 0 1,874 15,831,683

4 In 300 1,916,414 1 539 0 0 301 1,916,953

4 Out 723 5,984,409 1 500 0 0 724 5,984,909

Subtotal 7,385 52,011,212 40 238,232 0 0 7,425 52,249,444

CAB
Residential Non-Residential Agricultural Total

District Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value Parcels Value
1 In 0 0 0 21,601,716 0 0 0 21,601,716

1 Out 0 0 0 72,462,983 0 0 0 72,462,983

11 In 0 0 0 2,735,582 0 0 0 2,735,582

11 Out 0 0 0 10,386,750 0 0 0 10,386,750

16 0 0 0 5,551,336 0 0 0 5,551,336

4 In 0 0 0 3,707,411 0 0 0 3,707,411
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4 Out 0 0 0 26,290,185 0 0 0 26,290,185

Subtotal 0 0 0 142,735,963 0 0 0 142,735,963

Property Total 32,910 1,148,202,186 25,974 1,318,949,170 0 0 58,884 2,467,151,356
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